Christmas Planner 2025

Mon 17/11/25 Tues 18/11/25 Wed 19/11/25 Thurs 20/11/25 Fri21/11/25 Sat 22/11/25 Sun 23/11/25
Mon 24/11/25 Tues 25/11/25 Wed 26/11/25 Thurs 27/11/25 Fri 28/11/25 Sat 29/11/25 Sun 30/11/25
Mon 1/12/25 Tues 2/12/25 Wed 3/12/25 Thurs 4/12/25 Fri 5/12/25 Sat 6/12/25 Sun 7/12/25

Mon 8/12/25

Tues 9/12/25

Wed 10/12/25

Thurs 11/12/25

Fri 12/12/25

Sat 13/12/25

Sun 14/12/25




Mon 15/12/25

Tues 16/12/25

Wed 17/12/25

Thurs 18/12/25

Fri 19/12/25

Sat 20/12/25

Sun 21/12/25

Mon 22/12/25 Tues 23/12/25 Wed 24/12/25 Thurs 25/12/25 Fri 26/12/25 Sat 27/12/25 Sun 28/12/25
Mon 29/12/25 Tues 30/12/25 Wed 31/12/25 Thurs 1/1/26 Fri 2/1/26 Sat 3/1/26 Sun 4/1/26
Mon 5/1/26 Tues 6/1/26 Weds 7/1/26 Thurs 8/1/26 Fri9/1/26 Sat 10/1/26 Sun 11/1/26




Don’t forget to check the opening and closing times of any regular activities.

Remember to add stay at home days if your kids need that too, if they can handle that. School

holidays are for your children to relax too.

If they find no plan a challenge , add regular things like meal times, garden time, TV time, tech

time and game time to their planner.

Remember to add on things like haircuts, Family visits, shopping trips, Visits to Santa, fireworks
on New Years Eve, Dr, dentist and health appointments, back to school dates.

Include things like trips to the park, visits to friends and family, when you are putting up and
taking down decorations. When they can open their presents or spread this out over a few

days if easier.
Check for any SEN Santa sessions from the SEND Den, Garden centre Santa sessions or Ice
Skating!

Maybe plan to go passed school a couple of times and talk about how much their teachers will
be looking forward to seeing them when they go back to hear about their Christmas fun.
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